
GROW NEW IDEAS
It doesn't matter where you live, what you want to be when you grow up, or your 
level of experience. 4-H is a club of kids and their families who take part in fun, 
practical projects from woodworking to rocketry, and everything in between. 

Join 4-H and explore exciting ways to grow, together. 
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	Text1: Boldly Go
Robyn Prickett (785) 493-0014
robynprickettks@gmail.com
Meeting: 2nd Tuesday at 4:15 p.m.
1st Baptist Church (Lewis & Martin), Salina

Cardinal
Melissa Gates (785) 452-1639
melissa.gates777@gmail.com
Meeting:  1st Sunday at 6:00 p.m.
Brookville City Hall

Friendly Valley
Cheryl Spare (785) 819-2588
cspare45@gmail.com
Meeting:  3rd Monday at 7:00 p.m.
Assaria City Building

Gypsum Valley
Brenda Elkins (785) 819-5578
brensurveys@yahoo.com
Meeting:  1st Monday at 7:00 p.m.
Gypsum Baptist Church
	Text2: Livewires
Amber Anderson (720) 366-9423
a1h12@yahoo.com
Meeting:  2nd Sunday at 5:00 p.m.
Tescott Methodist Church

Pleasant Valley
Melanie Ohlson (785) 643-0349
rgohlson@gmail.com
Michelle Wisbey (785) 458-9613
mwisbey8@gmail.com
Meeting:  1st Monday at 7:00 p.m.
Bennington Bible Church

Smoky View
Henry Littich (785) 212-6025
hlittich@smokyvalley.org
Meeting:  3rd Sunday at 4:00 p.m.
Salemsborg Lutheran Church, Smolan

Solomon Valley
Jennifer Nichols (785) 392-0418
vinecreekjn@gmail.com
Bridgette Crosson (785) 643-7980
Meeting:  1st Sunday at 7:00 p.m.
Minneapolis Courthouse Meeting Room
	Text3: Sunny Valley
Jeff & Monica Easter (785) 643-7113
easter515@gmail.com
Marilyn Stone (785) 820-9823
sunnyvalley4h@att.net
Meeting:  1st Thursday at 7:00 p.m.
Trinity United Methodist Church, Salina

Willing Workers
Darryl/Kara Mannebach (620) 491-3024
darrylmannebach@gmail.com
Meeting:  2nd Monday at 6:45 p.m.
Trinity United Methodist Church, Salina

Woodsdale
Cindy Boucek (785) 493-2363
rcboucek@yahoo.com
Ashley Johnson (785) 407-7131
rajohnson830@gmail.com
Meeting:  3rd Monday at 7:00 p.m.
Minneapolis Courthouse Meeting Room
	Text4: Central Kansas District 4-H Clubs
	Text5: For more information about Central Kansas District 4-H visit:
http://www.centralkansas.k-state.edu/4-h


